LEGAL FOLLOWS MORTGAGE

UNOFFICIAL COPY

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

on by day

THIS ASSIGNMENT is made and entered into this / lst. day of . April ., 1991. by the RESOLUTION TRUST CORPORATION. AS Conservator for Clyde Federal Savings Association. a National Association in conversatorship proceedings ("Assignor"). in favor of COMMERCIAL NATIONAL BANK OF BERWYN. A NATIONAL BANKING ASSOCIATION ("Assignee").

For value received by Assignor, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby grants, sells, assigns, transfers, sets over and conveys to Assignee and its successors and assigns, all right, title and interest in and to a certain real estate mortgage dated .FEBRUARY 18TH . 19.89 . made by DAVID DOUGLASS AND BARBARA DOUGLASS, HIS WIFE AS to Clyde Federal Savings and LOANNASECCANTSon, which mortgage is registered in the Registrar of Titles Office of Cook County, Illinois as Document Number 2776196 . Page . together with all of Assignor's right, title and interest in and to the promissory note secured by such mortgage and to the mortgaged real estate described is follows:

ALL OF LOT FORTY ONE (41) THE SOUTH 15 FEET OF LOT FORTY TWO (42) IN BLOCK TWO (2), IN COLVIN'S SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER (1/2) OF THE NORTHWEST QUARTER (1/4) OF SECTION 36, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN.

Torrens Cert#1153040 Book #2312-1 Page #21	ر ي ده
ADDRESS OF PROPERTY B137 5. FRANCISCO CH	rCAGÓ, ILLINOIS
4	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Assignment las been e	recuted this
. 1st. of day . April ., 1997.	jA
RESOLUTION TRUST	CORPORATION
CONSERVATUR OF C	YDE FEDERAL
SAVINGS ASSOCIAT	CON
BY: Ohn	Drone
(SEAL)	
NAME: John DelaG	11146
TITLE: Managing A	lent
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Assignment has been a	cepted this
. 1st. day of . April ., 1991.	, (C)
COMMERCIAL NATIO	TOZEM
(SEAL) NAME: Lori A. Joz)fik
TITLE: Assistant	/ice-President

Property of County Clerk's Office

UNOFFICIAL COPY

State of Illinois County of Cook

I, the undersigned. a Notary Public in and for the County and State aforesaid DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that the foregoing instrument was acknowledged that .John DelaGrange. signed and delivered said instrument as .his. free and voluntary act before me this. lst. day of . April .. 1991, by the above named individual who is authorized to execute this document under Delegation of authority by John DelaGrange, Managing Agent for Resolution Trust Corporation as Conservator of CLYDE FEDERAL SAVINGS ASSOCIATION.

GIVEN under my hand and nota	rial seal this <u>. 1st.</u> day of <u>. April</u>
OFFICIAL SEAL LAURA G. SALINAS NOTARY PUBLIC. STALE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 5/19/93	Notary Public Salman

State of IIIInois County of Cook

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the County and State aforesaid DO HEREBY CERTIFY that the foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this . 1st ... day of ... April 1991, by the above named individual who is authorized to accept this document, and officer of said Bank and that ... Lori A. Jozefik . signed, sealed and accepted the said instrument as ... her ... free and voluntary act.

GIVEN, under my hand and notarial seal this . 1st day of . April , 1991.

Notary Public

This instrument was prepared by: COMMERCIAL NATIONAL BANK OF BERWYN 3322 S. Oak Park Ave. Berwyn, IL 60402

OFFICIAL SEAL
SHARON ANN DUGA
NOTARY PUBLIC TYPES OF HAINOIS
MY COMMUNION EXPIRES 9/27/94

SHIT TO TENTAL OF THE POOL

3 18091

3978361

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

3978061四世

Registrar of Titles Enter this Documents

23.12-19-32 21

23.12-19-32 21

23.12-19-32 21

23.12-19-32 21

23.12-19-32 21

23.12-19-32 21

23.12-19-32 21

23.12-19-32 21

23.12-19-32 21

23.12-19-32 21

23.12-19-32 21

23.12-19-32 21

23.12-19-32 21

23.12-19-32 21

REAL ESTATE INDEX GROUP 1820 Ridge Avenue Evanston, IL 60201

Order # CNBB-ALM-23

Brig

3978061